
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
104 
77 
4 
9 

28 
6 

37 
10 
64 
75 
5 

69 
3 

91 
20 
2 

44 
55 
14 
72 

Class 
GTC 
CLASS 1 
CLASS 1 
CLASS 1 
CLASS 2 
CLASS 2 
CLASS 2 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
CLASS 2 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
CLASS 2 
AE86 
AE86 
AE86 
AE86 

Name 
Andrew GILBERT 
Rene MUENNICH 
Fabian DUFFIEUX 
Alexandros ANNIVAS 
Jonathan SIMMONDS 
Ricky/Jonathan COOMBER/
Jahid KARIM 
Rahil TANEJA 
Ahmed AL MELAIHI 
Kevin DAY 
Eduardo MIRANDA 
Will MORRISON 
Pascal BACHMANN 
Sultan AL SUWAIDI 
Herve ORDIONI 
Craig THOMPSON 
Avik ANWAR 
Scott DIMELER 
Anmol SAHIL 
Ahmed AL MAJID 

Make 
Ferrari 
Honda 
BMW 
Cupra 
BMW 
Honda  
Mini 
Renault  
Renault  
Renault 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault 
MINI 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 

Model 
488 Challe
Civic FK7 (
M4 GT4 
TCR 2018 
M3 E30 
Integra DC
JCW 
Clio Cup (G
Clio Cup (G
Clio Cup (G
Clio Cup (G
Clio Cup (G
Clio Cup (G
Clio Cup (G
Clio Cup (G
JCW 
GT86 
GT86 
GT86 
GT86 

Laps 
7 
6 
6 
8 
4 
6 
6 
7 
5 
6 
6 
8 

10 
9 
9 
8 
7 
8 
6 

Diff 

1.146 
2.752 
3.574 

10.718 
12.121 
13.090 
14.704 
14.863 
15.024 
15.513 
15.823 
15.866 
15.921 
17.496 
18.114 
18.494 
19.688 
24.911 

Gap 

1.146 
1.606 
0.822 
7.144 
1.403 
0.969 
1.614 
0.159 
0.161 
0.489 
0.310 
0.043 
0.055 
1.575 
0.618 
0.380 
1.194 
5.223 

Best Tm 
1:43.422 
1:44.568 
1:46.174 
1:46.996 
1:54.140 
1:55.543 
1:56.512 
1:58.126 
1:58.285 
1:58.446 
1:58.935 
1:59.245 
1:59.288 
1:59.343 
2:00.918 
2:01.536 
2:01.916 
2:03.110 
2:08.333 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

CAR #55 - LAPS 1 & 2  INVALIDATED  
CAR #5 - LAP 2  INVALIDATED 
CAR #4 - LAP 3  INVALIDATED 
CAR #37 - LAPS 3 & 4  INVALIDATED  
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NGK UAE ProCar Championship 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:45:02 

International Circuit 4.290 km 
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Page 1/2 

CAR # 91 - LAP 4,5 & 7 INVALIDATED 

CAR # 37 - 5 PLACE GRID PENALTY  IN RACE 1 - FOR CAUSING AN AVOIDABLE COLLISION



Lap 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(64) Ahmed AL MELAIHI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(75) Kevin DAY 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(5) Eduardo MIRANDA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(69) Will MORRISON 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(3) Pascal BACHMANN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(91) Sultan AL SUWAIDI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

Lap Tm 

1:59.003 

1:58.126 

1:59.001 

1:58.960 

2:18.186 

2:13.638 

1:58.285 
1:58.536 

2:27.619 

2:00.760 

1:58.753 

1:58.446 

1:58.724 

2:20.157 

1:59.496 

1:59.403 

2:01.663 

1:58.935 

2:20.287 

2:00.358 

1:59.245 

2:08.299 

3:22.643 

1:59.828 

1:59.493 

2:09.873 

2:01.763 

2:00.984 

2:04.370 

2:01.124 

1:59.548 

1:59.546 

2:01.017 

1:59.857 

1:59.288 

2:00.274 

1:59.343 
1:59.469 

2:03.488 

2:06.927 

1:59.757 

2:01.422 

2:17.954 

S1 

47.698 

47.568 

47.697 

47.681 

47.758 

49.004 

47.259 

47.214 

56.233 

49.449 

47.817 

47.529 

47.663 

57.373 

47.946 

47.914 

48.280 

47.648 

50.852 

48.102 

47.665 

48.256 

47.795 

47.596 
48.187 

49.225 

48.324 

52.451 

49.504 

48.274 

48.156 

49.744 

48.488 

48.049 

48.616 

47.620 
47.718 

51.748 

51.284 

47.730 

47.965 

51.435 

S2 

31.545 

31.067 

31.581 

31.478 

32.477 

36.062 

34.874 

31.729 

31.683 

39.640 

36.462 

31.635 

31.159 

31.346 

31.375 

34.203 

32.611 

31.795 

31.571 

32.631 

31.499 

35.515 

34.439 

32.072 

31.688 

32.028 

31.464 

32.009 

31.913 

32.076 

32.752 

31.831 

32.385 

32.037 

31.635 

31.263 
31.358 

31.274 

31.330 

31.385 

38.319 

31.849 

31.933 

31.750 

32.003 

35.875 

31.771 

31.403 

34.492 

S3 

39.760 

39.491 

39.723 

39.801 

46.618 

49.760 

39.297 
39.639 

45.621 

39.676 

39.777 

39.571 

39.686 

40.037 

39.755 

39.918 

40.752 

39.788 

40.700 

40.184 

39.892 

40.206 

40.024 

39.984 

42.185 

40.707 

40.275 

39.882 

39.985 

40.011 

40.032 

39.999 

40.039 

39.854 

50.058 

39.809 

39.790 

40.001 

39.737 

39.768 

40.256 

42.054 

Time of Day 

10:53:40.026 

10:55:38.152 

10:57:37.153 

10:59:36.113 

11:01:54.299 

10:49:59.516 

10:52:13.154 

10:54:11.439 

10:56:09.975 

10:58:37.594 

10:49:31.918 

10:51:32.678 

10:53:31.431 

10:55:29.877 

10:57:28.601 

10:59:48.758 

10:48:06.370 

10:50:05.866 

10:52:05.269 

10:54:06.932 

10:56:05.867 

10:58:26.154 

10:49:17.876 

10:51:18.234 

10:53:17.479 

10:55:25.778 

10:58:48.421 

11:00:48.249 

11:02:47.742 

11:04:57.615 

10:47:55.422 

10:49:57.185 

10:51:58.169 

10:54:02.539 

10:56:03.663 

10:58:03.211 

11:00:02.757 

11:02:03.774 

11:04:03.631 

11:06:02.919 

10:49:27.121 

10:51:27.395 

10:53:26.738 

10:55:26.207 

10:57:29.695 

10:59:36.622 

11:01:36.379 

11:03:37.801 

11:05:55.755 

Lap 

(104) Andrew GILBERT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(77) Rene MUENNICH 

1 

2 

p3 

4 

5 

p6 

(4) Fabian DUFFIEUX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

p6 

(9) Alexandros ANNIVAS 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(28) Jonathan SIMMONDS 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(6) Ricky/Jonathan COOMBER/MULLAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(37) Jahid KARIM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(10) Rahil TANEJA 

1 

2 

Lap Tm 

1:48.248 

1:43.422 
1:45.361 

2:07.785 

1:49.621 

1:56.669 

1:44.598 

1:59.047 

11:11.661 

1:44.568 

2:11.090 

1:47.027 

1:46.413 

1:46.174 
2:02.948 

10:03.305 

1:47.556 

1:47.075 

1:57.732 

3:18.267 

1:46.996 

1:47.803 

1:56.348 

1:54.725 

1:54.140 

2:24.748 

2:00.061 

1:56.416 

1:56.824 

1:55.543 

2:10.176 

2:06.880 

1:59.436 

2:02.371 

1:56.512 
2:06.558 

2:00.637 

S1 

43.456 

40.768 
41.210 

48.563 

43.823 

41.560 

41.560 

43.004 

41.826 

49.843 

42.229 

42.265 

42.082 
46.961 

42.705 

42.367 

42.159 

42.417 

42.437 

43.509 

45.324 

45.593 

53.156 

49.348 

46.967 

47.655 

46.456 

48.924 

53.159 

46.936 

46.292 

46.639 

47.391 

48.659 

S2 

33.207 

29.202 

27.728 
28.041 

36.681 

29.884 

29.064 

36.114 

27.982 

30.517 

38.954 

27.767 

33.205 

33.192 

28.752 

28.584 

28.539 
32.365 

34.768 

34.505 

28.902 

28.995 

32.150 

29.734 

28.617 

28.907 

30.045 

32.242 

30.538 

30.460 

35.865 

36.041 

31.398 

30.928 

30.619 

30.335 

34.114 

37.365 

33.974 

32.522 

36.875 

31.213 

30.931 

41.983 

31.917 

S3 

40.261 

35.590 

34.926 
36.110 

42.541 

35.914 

46.666 

35.056 

41.002 

34.975 

38.615 

35.976 

35.493 

35.483 

46.634 

35.949 

35.713 

35.898 

35.962 

36.459 

39.075 

38.863 

38.087 

41.582 

39.315 

38.521 

38.550 

38.752 

47.592 

39.747 

39.978 

39.204 

38.660 

45.500 

40.061 

Time of Day 

10:47:12.094 

10:49:00.342 

10:50:43.764 

10:52:29.125 

10:54:36.910 

10:56:26.531 

10:58:23.200 

10:47:34.607 

10:49:19.205 

10:51:18.252 

11:02:29.913 

11:04:14.481 

11:06:25.571 

10:47:45.739 

10:49:32.766 

10:51:19.179 

10:53:05.353 

10:55:08.301 

11:05:11.606 

10:47:36.903 

10:49:24.459 

10:51:11.534 

10:53:09.266 

10:56:27.533 

10:58:14.529 

11:00:02.332 

11:01:58.680 

10:52:46.300 

10:54:41.025 

10:56:35.165 

10:58:59.913 

10:49:06.308 

10:51:06.369 

10:53:02.785 

10:54:59.609 

10:56:55.152 

10:59:05.328 

10:47:55.137 

10:50:02.017 

10:52:01.453 

10:54:03.824 

10:56:00.336 

10:58:06.894 

10:49:40.386 

10:51:41.023 
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Lap Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Time of Day Lap 

(20) Herve ORDIONI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(2) Craig THOMPSON 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(44) Avik ANWAR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(55) Scott DIMELER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(14) Anmol SAHIL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

Lap Tm 

2:02.796 

2:00.952 

2:35.656 

2:08.992 

4:03.849 

2:03.272 

2:00.918 

2:01.910 

2:07.696 

2:02.238 

2:01.553 

2:02.335 

2:01.536 

2:02.014 

2:11.696 

2:04.590 

2:03.188 

2:09.199 

2:02.520 

2:01.916 
3:02.549 

2:11.492 

2:03.498 

2:03.758 

2:03.110 

2:42.167 

2:03.541 

2:45.680 

2:09.166 

2:08.333 

2:27.442 

2:17.723 

2:17.104 

S1 

49.076 

48.348 

49.346 

48.902 

49.102 

48.032 

48.833 

51.350 

48.844 

48.516 

48.552 

48.636 

48.410 
48.805 

49.693 

49.252 

48.875 

48.970 

48.495 
1:11.137 

57.372 

49.699 

49.873 

49.655 

58.082 

49.899 

50.317 

51.047 

50.509 

55.286 

50.765 

50.967 

S2 

36.761 

32.896 

32.307 

1:03.997 

32.322 

34.914 

33.188 

32.098 

32.367 

36.850 

33.911 

32.387 

32.211 

32.657 

32.326 

32.427 

32.186 

37.973 

33.024 

32.413 

37.925 

32.278 

32.100 
53.731 

38.111 

32.938 

32.630 

32.749 

32.579 

47.720 

32.378 

42.410 

38.937 

34.386 

33.911 

42.036 

37.333 

37.485 

S3 

49.587 

40.824 

40.297 
42.313 

41.088 

40.982 

40.788 

40.710 

45.401 

42.435 

41.007 

40.826 

41.126 

40.574 

41.177 

49.577 

41.873 

41.523 

42.399 

41.272 

41.321 

1:10.200 

41.182 

41.169 

41.136 

40.876 

56.365 

41.264 

51.542 

43.733 
43.913 

50.120 

49.625 

Time of Day 

10:47:53.625 

10:49:56.421 

10:51:57.373 

10:54:33.029 

10:56:42.021 

11:00:45.870 

11:02:49.142 

11:04:50.060 

11:06:51.970 

10:50:37.708 

10:52:45.404 

10:54:47.642 

10:56:49.195 

10:58:51.530 

11:00:53.066 

11:02:55.080 

11:05:06.776 

10:48:22.604 

10:50:27.194 

10:52:30.382 

10:54:39.581 

10:56:42.101 

10:58:44.017 

11:01:46.566 

10:48:02.592 

10:50:14.084 

10:52:17.582 

10:54:21.340 

10:56:24.450 

10:59:06.617 

11:01:10.158 

11:03:55.838 

10:47:43.560 

10:49:52.726 

10:52:01.059 

10:54:28.501 

10:56:46.224 

10:59:03.328 
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POLE POSITION

11
104 Andrew GILBERT

1:43.422

12
77 Rene MUENNICH

1:44.568

23
4 Fabian DUFFIEUX

1:46.174

24
9 Alexandros ANNIVAS

1:46.996

35
28 Jonathan SIMMONDS

1:54.140

36
6 Ricky/Jonathan COOMBER/MULLAN

1:55.543

47
10 Rahil TANEJA

1:58.126

48
64 Ahmed AL MELAIHI

1:58.285

59
75 Kevin DAY
1:58.446

510
5 Eduardo MIRANDA

1:58.935

611
69 Will MORRISON

1:59.245

612
37 Jahid KARIM

1:56.512

713
3 Pascal BACHMANN

1:59.288

714
91 Sultan AL SUWAIDI

1:59.343

815
20 Herve ORDIONI

2:00.918

816
2 Craig THOMPSON

2:01.536

917
44 Avik ANWAR

2:01.916

918
55 Scott DIMELER

2:03.110

 1019
14 Anmol SAHIL

2:08.333

 1020
72 Ahmed AL MAJID
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Race 1 
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FINAL 

CAR # 37 - 5 PLACE GRID PENALTY   - FOR CAUSING AN AVOIDABLE COLLISION IN QUALIFYING SESSION 


